
CamBOr - 2020/21 - Percurso Médio
Fazenda Bom - Trairi/CE 14.11.2021
Federação Cearense de Orientação

Néviton Oliveira Santos Júnior
Indiv.
Percurso : H50B
Distancia : 2900m (Desnivel 40m)

--/19 não classificado

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Roci Medeiros do Nascimento 0:27:08 [40]
2. Paulo Sadao Araki 0:30:12 [37]
3. Dário Gonçalves Monteiro 0:33:39 [35]

1. 77 00:07:53 370m 21'18"/km
2. 76 01:18:26 01:26:19 192m 408'30"/km
3. 69 00:09:43 01:36:02 201m 48'20"/km
4. 65 00:05:06 01:41:08 225m 22'40"/km
5. 73 00:05:40 01:46:48 335m 16'55"/km
6. 62 00:06:27 01:53:15 236m 27'20"/km
7. 54 00:28:18 02:21:33 307m 92'11"/km
8. 52 00:03:40 02:25:13 159m 23'04"/km
9. 49 01:09:32 03:34:45 285m 243'59"/km

10. 100 00:02:00 03:36:45 201m 9'57"/km
11. 999 00:00:49 03:37:34 105m 7'47"/km
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